30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 35 15 50 70 30 100 300 100 400
12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 14 6 20 28 12 40 120 40 160
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 24UGCPS101 AASTHA CHANDRA 21 62 A+ 24 57 A+ 13 30 A+ 27 12 A 45 25 A 216 72 A 8.45
2 24UGCPS102 AKANSHA SINGH 27 48 A 28 44 A 13 27 A+ 30 12 A+ 62 27 A+ 264 88 A+ 8.60
3 24UGCPS103 DEVKI 28 60 A+ 27 54 A+ 12 24 A 25 11 A 60 23 A+ 249 83 A+ 8.90
4 24UGCPS104 HARSH RATHOUR 23 51 A 25 50 A 11 19 B+ 24 10 B+ 43 22 B+ 210 70 A 7.80
5 24UGCPS105 HIMANI SEHRA 19 58 A 12 31 P 12 23 A 23 10 B+ 38 20 B 204 68 B+ 6.55
6 24UGCPS106 KANCHAN BAURA 28 59 A+ 24 57 A+ 13 31 A+ 29 12 A+ 61 26 A+ 255 85 A+ 9.00
7 24UGCPS107 LOVELY 20 36 B 26 43 B+ 11 12 F 23 10 B+ 50 22 A 228 76 A RE-24UENG01
8 24UGCPS108 MAHI 28 56 A+ 26 59 A+ 12 25 A 24 10 B+ 62 25 A+ 243 81 A+ 8.85
9 24UGCPS109 MEENAKSHI 28 54 A+ 26 50 A 11 32 A+ 24 11 A 61 25 A+ 240 80 A+ 8.75
10 24UGCPS110 PRACHI 28 57 A+ 27 50 A 12 21 B+ 25 11 A 61 26 A+ 258 86 A+ 8.65
11 24UGCPS111 PREETI 28 63 O 25 64 A+ 12 34 O 26 12 A 62 23 A+ 261 87 A+ 9.20
12 24UGCPS112 PUNIT 18 AB F 12 10 F 9 14 C 19 9 B 45 22 B+ 222 74 A
RE-24UPSY03
RE-24UPSY04
13 24UGCPS114 SOMANT KUMAR 17 45 B+ 25 36 B+ 12 25 A 25 10 A 40 21 B+ 219 73 A 7.50
14 24UGCPS115 SUJITA KUMARI 24 57 A+ 24 54 A 12 26 A 25 11 A 58 27 A+ 249 83 A+ 8.70
15 24UGCPS116 TARUSH RAGHAV 20 24 F 25 28 C 11 15 C 23 10 B+ 48 23 A 213 71 A RE-24UPSY03
16 24UGCPS118 MOHIT 25 50 A 24 53 A 11 27 A 24 11 A 44 23 B+ 234 78 A 7.90
Date : 25/08/2025
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Sr.
No.
Abbreviation
1 Note
24UENG02 UVAC06 24UPSYP02
S. No. Roll Number
2 8
Student's Name
Theory Practical
Credit 4 4 1 1
B.Sc. (Clinical Psychology) (2024-27)
Second Semester (Regular), June-2025
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Organisational
Behaviour
Cognitive
Psychology
English
language and
Business
Communication
English
language  and
Business
Communication
Practical
Emotional
Intelligence
On The Job
Training
SGPA
Subject Code 24UPSY03 24UPSY04 24UENG01
Stand for:
Marks show in the column of result
means “Pass”
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 DTN
5 AB
6 PC
Absent
Paper Cancel
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the
result column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Detained